square, rectangular or
egg-shaped passage opening
non-rising spindle
durable HDPE
and stainless steel
Wa
Ca
X

mm.
TR
thread
Wedge
Anchor
Chemical
Anchor
Torque
Nm
Rotation
↑↓
Appr.
weightFreedrain®
670.ASG.0100G Ø 110 400 793 127 639 480 653 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 4 Nm   63 ±16 kg.
670.ASG.0121G Ø 125 400 793 127 639 480 653 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 4 Nm   63 ±16 kg.
670.ASG.0161G Ø 160 400 793 127 639 480 653 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 4 Nm   63 ±17 kg.
670.ASG.0201G Ø 200 400 793 127 639 480 653 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 4 Nm   63 ±17 kg.
670.ASG.0251G Ø 250 500 944 134 844 580 858 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 7 Nm   88 ±19 kg.
670.ASG.0311G Ø 300 500 944 134 844 580 858 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 7 Nm   88 ±19 kg.
670.ASG.0401G Ø 400 600 1144 149 1044 700 1058 79 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60 (4x) M8x150 (4x) 11 Nm 113 ±21 kg.
square, rectangular or
egg-shaped passage opening
non-rising spindle
durable HDPE

mm.
ØS
mm.
TR
thread
Wedge
Anchor
Chemical
Anchor
Torque
Nm
Rotation
↑↓
Appr.
weightFreedrain®
670.ASG.0500G Ø   500 700 1327 145 1227 800 1241 94 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60   (8x)   M8x150   (6x) 16 Nm 138 ±  63 kg.
670.ASG.0600G Ø   600 800 1547 145 1447 900 1461 94 Ø20 TR20x4L M10x60   (8x) M10x165   (8x) 23 Nm 163 ±  72 kg.
670.ASG.0700G Ø   700 900 1747 155 1647 1000 1661 99 Ø20 TR24x5L M10x60   (8x) M10x165   (8x) 28 Nm 150 ±  98 kg.
670.ASG.0800G Ø   800 1000 1947 155 1847 1100 1861 99 Ø20 TR24x5L M10x60 (12x) M10x165   (8x) 36 Nm 170 ±118 kg.
670.ASG.0900G Ø   900 1100 2141 165 2041 1200 2055 101 Ø20 TR30x6L M10x60 (12x) M10x165 (10x) 53 Nm 159 ±145 kg.
670.ASG.1000G Ø 1000 1200 2341 175 2241 1300 2255 103 Ø20 TR30x6L M10x60 (12x) M10x165 (12x) 65 Nm 175 ±178 kg.
square, rectangular or
egg-shaped passage opening
non-rising spindle
durable HDPE

mm.
ØS
mm.
TR
thread
Wedge
Anchor
Chemical
Anchor
Torque
Nm
Rotation
↑↓
Appr.
weightFreedrain®
670.ASG.1100G Ø 1100 1300 2575 179 2475 1400 2485 108 Ø30 TR36x6L M10x60 (12x) M12x160 (12x)   90 Nm 192 ±206 kg.
670.ASG.1200G Ø 1200 1400 2805 179 2705 1500 2715 108 Ø30 TR36x6L M10x60 (12x) M12x160 (14x) 110 Nm 208 ±228 kg.
670.ASG.1250G Ø 1250 1500 2965 179 2865 1600 2875 108 Ø30 TR36x6L M10x60 (16x) M12x160 (16x) 127 Nm 225 ±270 kg.
670.ASG.1300G Ø 1300 1500 3005 179 2905 1600 2915 108 Ø30 TR36x6L M10x60 (16x) M12x160 (16x) 127 Nm 225 ±264 kg.
670.ASG.1500G Ø 1500 1850 3400 256 3300 1900 3310 122 Ø30 TR40x7L M10x60 (16x) M12x160 (16x) 195 Nm 221 ±410 kg.